MRC600-□  Series
▲ Features ▲ Applications
Superior performance with small ripple Industrial automation control system
Universal AC input/Full range Intelligent control system
100% full load burn-in test Electronic instruments and devices
Protections:Short circuit/Overload/Over voltage/Over temp. LED control
Built-in Active PFC function Household appliances
Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan

cycles ,＜5％ residual voltage for 250 cycles:
Environment
Operating temperature ﹣25～＋60℃（please refer to Derating Curve）
Storage temperature ﹣40-85℃
Storage humidity 20～95％
Vibration 10-500Hz,2G 10min/1 cycle, 60 min along with each X,Y,Z axes
MRC600-□  Series 2023/06/28
Others
MTBF ≥197K hrs,MIL-HBDK-217F(25℃)
Installation Panel mounting
Protection class IP20
Weight 1.9Kg
Dimension(L*W*H) 170*120*93
Ordering Description Model
MRC 400W 80A 5V MRC600-05
MRC 600W 50A 12V MRC600-12
MRC 600.75W 44.5A 13.5V MRC600-13.5
MRC 600W 40A 15V MRC600-15
MRC 600W 25A 24V MRC600-24
MRC 599.4W 22.2A 27V MRC600-27
MRC 600W 48A 12.5V MRC600-48
MRC600-□  Series 2023/06/28
Installation instruction
Derating curve
100 100